	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF (Linear Technology)
		    Part Number:
            LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF
		    Manufacturer:
            Linear Technology
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	       Chip1Stop Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $5.2888
	        Relate Part Number
FLUKE-28IIEX/ETL Fluke Electronics  SAFE VERSION 28II W/ETL APPROVAL
AM50066A43-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH .1A SPST-NO RLLR LVR
112108-0007 ITT Cannon  CHT-SLE/SLC
PA0648NL Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR 3:1:1 36V/72V/10V 8-SMD
IDT8N3SV76FC-0068CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVPECL 161.13MHZ 5X7
IDT8N4Q001FG-0039CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N3QV01EG-0136CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IP82C54-10Z Intersil  IC OSC PROG TIMER 10MHZ 24DIP
MAX176ACPA+ Maxim Integrated  IC ADC 12BIT 250KSPS 8-DIP
ADC108S102CIMTX Texas Instruments  ADC 10BIT 8CH 0.5-1MSPS 16-TSSOP
CAT5127ZD7I10GT3 ON Semiconductor  IC POT DPP 3 WIRE LINEAR 8-TDFN
PCM5101APWR Texas Instruments  IC DAC 16/24/32BIT SRL 20TSSOP
AD5541ABRMZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 16BIT 2.7-5.5V 10-MSOP
TLV5633CPW Texas Instruments  IC 12 BIT DAC P/O 20-TSSOP
NCV78L15ABDR2G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 15V 0.1A 8SOIC
UA78M33CKC Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A TO220-3
TC1303B-SI0EMF Microchip Technology  IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
PIC16F777-E/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 14KB FLASH 44QFN
C8051F523-IM Silicon Laboratories Inc  IC 8051 MCU 4K FLASH 10DFN
R5F21265SDFP#U0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 24KB FLASH 32LQFP
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  keywords
	    	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  Linear Technology
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  pdf
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  datasheet
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  price
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  distributor
	electronic components LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF  IC REG LDO 3.6V 3A D2PAK
	LT1085IM-3.6#TRPBF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .